Suite 100

Houston, Texas 77055
Telephone (713) 932-4700
Cable: BELPETEX

Belco Petroleum Corporation

V"‘""s} r‘

™ a.d \qwu'-uﬂw

November 28, 1977
RECEIVED

NOV 30 1977

0il Comservation Commission

State of New Mexico
District II

Drawer DD

Artesia, New Mexico

Gentlemen:
The following is

429"
698"
823"
915’
1010"'
1040"'
1198'
1321
1414°
1538'
1629'

CB/pd

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS

U- co C-
ARTEBIA, OFFICK

88210

Re: Martin #8385
1L-20-225-27E
Eddy Co., New Mexico

Deviation Survey on the above referenced well:

50 1754' - 3-3/4°

240 1879' - 340
3-3/4° 1905' - 3°

40 2032' - 2—3/42
34° ©2218' - 2-3/4
340 2371" - 2%°

4° 2605' - 2-3/49
4° / 2971' - 2-3/4
3-3/4° 3180' - 1-3/4°
3° 3400' - 1-3/4°
3° :

Sincerely yours,

raytonj;yrd
Production Accountant

The following was acknowledged before me thls day of November, 1977 by

My Commission Expire
Notary Public

Crayton Byrd.



