Nuclear de Rady no de Suite 100 Houston, Texas 77055 Telephone (713) 932-4700 Cable: BELPETEX

## **Belco Petroleum Corporation**

November 28, 1977

## RECEIVED

NOV 30 1977

D. C. C.

Oil Conservation Commission State of New Mexico District II Drawer DD Artesia, New Mexico 88210

Re: Martin #35 L-20-22S-27E Eddy Co., New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey on the above referenced well:

$429' - \frac{1}{2}^{0}$	1754' - 3-3/4 <sup>0</sup>
698' - 2 <sup>1</sup> <sub>4</sub> 0	1879' - 3 <sup>1</sup> 2 <sup>0</sup>
823' - 3-3/4 <sup>0</sup>	1905' - 3°
915' - 4 <sup>0</sup>	$2032' - 2-3/4^{\circ}$
$1010' - 3\frac{1}{2}^{0}$	2218' - 2-3/4 <sup>0</sup>
$1040' - 3^{1}2^{\circ}$	$2371' - 2\frac{1}{2}^{\circ}$
$1198' - 4^{\circ}$	2605' - 2-3/4°
$1321' - 4^{\circ}$	2971' - 2-3/4°
1414' - 3-3/4 <sup>0</sup>	$3180' - 1 - 3/4^{\circ}$
1538' - 3 <sup>0</sup>	3400' - 1-3/4 <sup>0</sup>
1629' - 3 <sup>0</sup>	

Sincerely yours, Grayton Bay

Crayton Byrd Production Accountant

CB/pd

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF HARRIS

The following was acknowledged before me this  $28^{th}$  day of November, 1977 by Crayton Byrd.

Notary Public 1979 My Commission Expires: